

C.R. No- 25/2018
Reg. No-20/2018

Order No-40

Dated: 28 /03/2024

P.O. has been transferred.

Today is fixed for further D.W.

The complainant is present by hazira. Sole accused on court bail is absent by petition praying for time. Considered. The prayer is allowed.

To 14-05-2024 for further D.W.

D/C

