

C.R. No- 25/2018
Reg. No-20/2018

Order No-43

Dated: 19/08/2024

Today is fixed for further D.W.

Sole accused on court bail is absent by petition.

Heard considered. The prayer is allowed.

The complainant files hazira.

To 20-09-2024 for further D.W.

D/C

